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List of Contacts 

HKTDC
  
Exhibitions Project Manager Mr Kenny Kan 
 Exhibitions Department
 Telephone: (852) 2240 4930
 Facsimile: (852) 2824 0026/2169 9574 
 Email: kenny.ch.kan@hktdc.org  
  
Exhibitions Project Manager Ms Sky Shek
 Exhibitions Department
 Telephone: (852) 2240 4054
 Facsimile: (852) 3521 3152
 Email: sky.ky.shek@hktdc.org
  
Project Executive, Exhibitions Ms Lolita Chan
 Exhibitions Department
 Telephone: (852) 2240 4614
 Facsimile: (852) 2169 9707
 Email: lolita.wy.chan@hktdc.org 
  
Sales Administrator, Exhibitions Mr John Lam
 Exhibitions Department 
 Telephone: (852) 2240 4439
 Facsimile:  (852) 2270 5758 
 Email: john.yy.lam@hktdc.org
  
Custom-built Exhibitors Coordinator Mr John Ng
 Exhibition Services Department
 Telephone: (852) 2240 5460
 Facsimile: (852) 2169 9114
 Email: john.ng@hktdc.org
  
Additional Booth Facilities Order, Mr. Jack Chan
Relocate or Delete Standard Booth Exhibition Services Department
Facilities Coordinator Telephone: (852) 2240 5487
 Facsimile: (852) 3521 0450
 Email: eea.es@hktdc.org
  
Messe Frankfurt (HK) Ltd

 
Trade Fair Manager Ms Jenny Leung
 Telephone: (852) 2238 9929
 Facsimile: (852) 2519 6079
 Email: jenny.leung@hongkong.messefrankfurt.com

Senior Trade Fair Coordinator Ms Dominique Kwan
 Telephone: (852) 2238 9903
 Facsimile: (852) 2519 6079
 Email: dominique.kwan@hongkong.messefrankfurt.com

 


